GA42 - Sylvester - Crowe

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Georgia
United States of America

330ft (101m)

GMT -5

31.61304, -83.88386
land

GA42

n/a

GA42

854m (2802ft)
9°/189°

30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for GA42

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
PZD PECAN (ALBANY) VOR/DME 21 275.8°
IFM TIFT MYERS (TIFTON) VOR 23 115°
OHY CONEY (CORDELE) NDB 23.1 3.2°
SUR FITZGERALD NDB 30.3 90°
MGR DME 32.1 171.4°
ACJ SOUTHER (AMERICUS) NDB 33.7 328.7°
LKG LINDBERGH (AMERICUS) NDB 35.6 338.2°
GTP PATON (THOMASVILLE) NDB 39.4 175°
VNA VIENNA VORTAC 41 32.7°
CYR CAIDY (CAIRO) NDB 45.7 200.8°
1ZS MONTEZUMA NDB 45.7 350.7°
EZM EASTMAN NDB 48.5 54.6°
LYZ WILLIS (BAINBRIDGE) NDB 50.6 225°
owcC COFFEE COUNTY (DOUGLAS) NDB 50.7 102.2°
VAD MOODY (VALDOSTA) TACAN 52.8 133.4°
OTK VALDOSTA VOR/DME 58.8 144°

frequency
116.10
112.50
400
362
108.80
242
242
245
116.50
338
426
366
359
390
113.30
114.80
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DB CREKE (DUBLIN) NDB 68.6 45° 251

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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